On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, delete "hundred" and insert "thousand"

On page 1, line 11, delete "hundred" and insert "thousand"

On page 1, line 16, delete "hundred" and insert "thousand"

On page 1, line 21, delete "hundred" and insert "thousand"

On page 2, line 4, delete "hundred " and insert "thousand "

On page 2, line 9, delete "hundred" and insert "thousand"

On page 2, line 14, delete "hundred" and insert "thousand"

On page 2, line 19, delete "hundred" and insert "thousand"

On page 2, line 24, delete "hundred" and insert "thousand"

On page 3, line 3, delete "hundred" and insert "thousand"

On page 3, line 8, delete "hundred" and insert "thousand"

On page 3, line 13, delete "hundred" and insert "thousand"

On page 3, line 18, delete "hundred" and insert "thousand"

On page 3, line 23, delete "hundred" and insert "thousand"

On page 3, line 28, delete "hundred" and insert "thousand"

On page 4, line 4, delete "hundred" and insert "thousand"